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SAT-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  46.02
46.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miyahara 00.002 08126 10 0Scout

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.56
34.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.005 12167 10 0Layla

34.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.008 12132 9 0Dobby

35.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.009 12001 9 0Viva

35.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.007 12139 9 0Peak

35.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 00.003 12169 9 0Rowan

47.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 00.004 12168 6 0Misha

40.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schmidt 00.006 12155 0 0Pebbles

30.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 00.00316 12316 0 0Grace

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.26
29.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bunin 00.0014 16197 10 0Lila

34.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0017 16180 8 0Melody

35.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Roseman 00.0015 16187 8 0Harley

35.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 00.0016 16182 8 0Jordan

42.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kandle 00.0012 16211 5 0Pennie

52.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cimprich 00.0013 16205 0 0Xena

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.92
27.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lechner 00.0027 20215 10 0Tag

41.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 00.0025 20257 5 0Sligo

43.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 00.0018 20340 4 0Romeo

45.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.0022 20345 3 0Tilly

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rimmer 10.0030 20043 0 0Merry

38.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitter 00.0029 20046 0 0'NSync

30.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cardamone 00.0028 20214 0 0Gracie

49.21 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Salerno 00.0024 20265 0 0Phil

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rhyshek 10.0023 20332 0 0Maven

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bailey 00.0026 20242 0 0Loki Bacon Bit

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.6
30.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Costello 00.0032 24280 10 0Skid

41.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wittke 00.0031 24281 0 0Jack

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bailey 00.0035 24049 0 0Nyxx

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0034 24052 0 0Noble

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silver 00.0033 24275 0 0Wile E
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SAT-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.42
36.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krivanich 00.001 04060 10 0Mo

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
41.37 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Reichert 00.0011 16002 0 0Higgs
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0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chernack 10.0010 16083 0 0Launch

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.62
39.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 00.0021 20093 10 0Spock

43.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.0019 20100 9 0Diamond

36.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Larsen 00.0020 20097 0 0Shadow

12/1/2018 Page 2 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


